*Optimized PCB Layout file downloadable from the Enpirion Website to assure first pass design success
EP5352Q/EP5362Q/EP5382Q
 500/600/800mA Synchronous Buck Regulators
With Integrated Inductor
March 2007
RoHS Compliant
Voltage
Select

Tape & Reel Specification
Figure 13. Tape and reel mechanical dimensions.
Ordering Information
Part Number Temp Range Package
EP5352QI-T 500mA -40°C to +85°C QFN20 Tape & Reel
EP5352QI-E 500mA Evaluation Board
EP5362QI-T 600mA -40°C to +85°C QFN20 Tape & Reel
EP5362QI-E 600mA Evaluation Board
EP5382QI-T 800mA -40°C to +85°C QFN20 Tape & Reel
EP5382QI-E 800mA Evaluation Board
Additional Products
Part Number Description
EQ5352DI 500mA DCDC regulator; tiny 3mm x 2mm x 0.9mm DFN package
EQ5362DI 600mA DCDC regulator; tiny 3mm x 2mm x 0.9mm DFN package
EQ5382DI 800mA DCDC regulator; tiny 3mm x 2mm x 0.9mm DFN package
EN5312QI 1A DCDC with integrated inductor; 5mm x 4 x 1.1mm QFN package
EN5335QI 3A DCDC with integrated inductor; 10mm x 7.5mm x 1.85mm QFN package
3-Pin VID VOUT programming
EN5336QI 3A DCDC with integrated inductor; 10mm x 7.5mm x 1.85mm QFN package
External resistor divider VOUT programming
EN5365QI 6A DCDC with integrated inductor; 12mm x 10mm x 1.85mm QFN package
3-Pin VID VOUT programming; Parallel Capable
EN5366QI 6A DCDC with integrated inductor; 12mm x 10mm x 1.85mm QFN package
External resistor divider VOUT programming; Parallel Capable
©Enpirion 2007 all rights reserved, E&OE www.enpirion.com 16
March 2007  EP5382Q/EP5362Q/EP5352Q
Contact Information
Enpirion, Inc.
685 US Route 202/206 Suite 305
Bridgewater, NJ 08807